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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

                         Junagadh 

External Examination Time Table 
 

  

Exam Name : B.A.(Ext) Sem-2 July-2021 Academic Year : 2020-2021 

Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

19/07/2021 

Monday 0101203F1010 FOUNDATION HINDI (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101207F1010 FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

20/07/2021 

Tuesday 0101210CL010 FCL SAN : BHARTRUHARIKRUT 'NITISHATAK' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

22/07/2021 

Thursday 0101201C1031 GUJ. P3: YADGAR KAVYA (PADHYA) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101201C1032 GUJ. P3 : LOKSAHITYA-2 LOKGIT-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203C1031 HINDI P3: ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 'NAHUSH' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203C1032 HINDI P3: ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 'SHABARI' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101207C1030 ENG. P3: ENGLISH LITERATURE 1558 TO 1660 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210C1031 SANSKRIT: P3 RAMAYAN:BALKAND (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210C1032 SANSKRIT:P3 MAHABHARAT-RAMOPAKHYAN (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218C1030 HISTORY P3 WORLD HISTORY (1914-1960 A.D) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101221C1030 PHILOSOPHY P3 INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101224C1030 POLI. SCI.: P3 INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101225C1030 ECONOMICS : P3 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101226C1030 SOCIOLOGY :P3 BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101227C1031 PSYCHOLOGY : P3 BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PRO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101227C1032 PSYCHOLOGY : P3 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101228C1030 

0101230C1030 

INDIAN CULTURE : P3 CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA ANCIENT PERIOD. 

(12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

GEOGRAPHY : P3 ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

23/07/2021 
  

Friday 0101201C1041 GUJ. P4 : ARVACHIN GADHYA KRUTI 'VANANCHAL' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101201C1042 GUJ. P4 SARJAN LEKHAN KAUSHAL-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203C1041 HINDI P4: ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS 'DAUD' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203C1042 HINDI P4: ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS 'ZULA-NUT' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101207C1040 ENGLISH:P4 METAPHYSICAL POETRY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210C1041 SANSKRIT P4 HITOPADESH-MITRALABH (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210C1042 SANSKRIT P4 PANCHTANTRA-MITRABHED (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218C1041 HISTORY P4 HISTORY OF INDIA (320-1000 AD) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218C1042 HISTORY P4 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL WORLD (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101221C1040 PHILOSOPHY P4:INDUCTIVE LOGIC (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101224C1040 POLI.SCI. : P4 GOVERNMENT MACHINERY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 0101225C1041 

ECONOMICS : PAPER- 4 BASIC ISSUE OF IND. ECONOMICS-2 (12:30PM TO  
02:00PM) 

 0101225C1042 ECONOMICS : P4 INTRO OF IND. AGRI ECO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101226C1041 SOCIOLOGY : P4 INTRO. OF INDIAN SOCIAL INSTI. (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 0101226C1042 

SOCIOLOGY : P4 KINSHIP RELATIONSHIP SOCI. PROB (12:30PM TO  
02:00PM) 

 0101227C1041 PSYCHOLOGY : P4 CHILD DEV. PSYCHOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101227C1042 PSYCHOLOGY P4 PSY. OF EFFECTIVE BEHAVIOUR (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 0101228C1040 

INDIAN CULTURE : PAPER- 4 CULTURAL HISTORY OF GUJARAT ANCIENT 
PERIOD (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 0101230C1040 GEOGRAPHY : P4 GEOGRAPHY OF GUJARAT-II (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

24/07/2021 
  

Saturday 0101201E1031 GUJ. P3 : YADGAR KAVYA (PADHYA) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101201E1032 GUJ. P3 : LOKSAHITYA-2 LOKGIT-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203E1031 HINDI : P3 ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 'NAHUSH' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203E1032 HINDI : P3 ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 'SHABARI' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101207E1030 ENGLISH : P3 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1558 TO 1660 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E1031 SANSKRIT : P3 RAMAYAN:BALKAND (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E1032 SANSKRIT : P3 MAHABHARAT-RAMOPAKHYAN (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218E1030 HISTORY: P3 WORLD HISTORY(1914-1960 A.D) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101221E1030 PHILOSOPHY : P3 INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101224E1030 POLI. SCI. : P3 INTRO TO POLI.SCI.-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101225E1030 ECONOMICS : P3 PRINCIPLES OF ECO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101226E1030 SOCIOLOGY: P3 BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101227E1031 PSYCHOLOGY : P3 BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PRO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101227E1032 PSYCHOLOGY : P3 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 0101228E1030 

IND CULTURE: P3 CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA - ANCIENT PERIOD. 
(12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 0101230E1030 
GEOGRAPHY : P3 ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY-2 (12:30PM TO  
02:00PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

26/07/2021 
  

Monday 0101201E1041 GUJ. P4 : ARVACHIN GADHYA KRUTI 'VANANCHAL' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101201E1042 GUJ. P4 : SARJAN LEKHAN KAUSHAL-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203E1041 HINDI : P4 ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS 'DAUD' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203E1042 HINDI : P4 ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS 'ZULA-NUT' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101207E1040 ENGLISH : P4 METAPHYSICAL POETRY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E1041 SANSKRIT : P4 HITOPADESH-MITRALABH (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E1042 SANSKRIT : P4 PANCHTANTRA-MITRABHED (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218E1041 HISTORY : P4 HISTORY OF INDIA (320-1000 AD) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218E1042 HISTORY : P4 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL WORLD (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101221E1040 PHILOSOPHY : P4 INDUCTIVE LOGIC (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101224E1040 POLI.SCI. : P4 GOVERNMENT MACHINERY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101225E1041 ECONOMICS : P4 BASIC ISSUE OF IND.ECO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101225E1042 ECONOMICS : P4 INTRO OF IND. AGRI ECO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101226E1041 SOCIOLOGY: P4 INTRO. OF INDIAN SOCIAL INSTI. (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 0101226E1042 

SOCIOLOGY : P4 KINSHIP RELATIONSHIP SOCI. PROB (12:30PM TO  
02:00PM) 

 0101227E1041 PSYCHOLOGY : P4 CHILD DEV. PSYCHOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101227E1042 PSYCHOLOGY : P4 PSY. OF EFFECTIVE BEHAVIOR (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 0101228E1040 

IND CULTURE: P4 CULTURAL HISTORY OF GUJARAT - ANCIENT PERIOD 
(12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 0101230E1040 GEOGRAPHY : P4 GEOGRAPHY OF GUJARAT-II (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

27/07/2021 
  

Tuesday 0101201E2031 GUJ. P3 : YADGAR KAVYA (PADHYA) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101201E2032 GUJ. : P3 (LOKSAHITYA-2 LOKGIT-2) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101203E2031 HINDI : P3 ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 'NAHUSH' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203E2032 HINDI : P3 ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 'SHABARI' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101207E2030 ENGLISH: P3 ENGLISH LITERATURE 1558 TO 1660 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E2031 SANSKRIT : P3 RAMAYAN:BALKAND (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E2032 SANSKRIT : P3 MAHABHARAT-RAMOPAKHYAN (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218E2030 HISTORY: P3 WORLD HISTORY(1914-1960 A.D) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101221E2030 PHILOSOPHY : P3 INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101224E2030 POLI. SCI. : P3 INTRO TO POLI. SCI.-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101225E2030 ECONOMICS : P3 PRINCIPLES OF ECO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101226E2030 SOCIOLOGY : P3 BASIC CONCEPT OF SOCIOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101227E2031 PSYCHOLOGY : P3 BASIC PSYCHOLOGICAL PRO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101227E2032 PSYCHOLOGY: P3 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 0101228E2030 

IND CULTURE: P3 CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA - ANCIENT PERIOD. 
(12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 0101230E2030 
GEOGRAPHY : P3 ELEMENTS OF PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY-2 (12:30PM TO   
02:00PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

28/07/2021 

Wednesday 0101201E2041 GUJ. P4 : ARVACHIN GADHYA KRUTI 'VANANCHAL' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101201E2042 GUJ. : P4 SARJAN LEKHAN KAUSHAL-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203E2041 HINDI : P4 ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS 'DAUD' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101203E2042 HINDI : P4 ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS 'ZULA-NUT' (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101207E2040 ENGLISH : P4 METAPHYSICAL POETRY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E2041 SANSKRIT : P4 HITOPADESH-MITRALABH (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101210E2042 SANSKRIT : P4 PANCHTANTRA-MITRABHED (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218E2041 HISTORY: P4 HISTORY OF INDIA (320-1000 AD) (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101218E2042 HISTORY : P4 HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL WORLD (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101221E2040 PHILOSOPHY: P4 INDUCTIVE LOGIC (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101224E2040 POLI. SCI. : P4 GOVERNMENT MACHINERY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101225E2041 ECONOMICS : P4 BASIC ISSUE OF IND.ECO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101225E2042 ECONOMICS : P4 INTRO OF IND. AGRI ECO-2 (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101226E2041 SOCIOLOGY : P4 INTRO. OF INDIAN SOCIAL INSTI. (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101226E2042 SOCIOLOGY : P4 KINSHIP RELATIONSHIP SOC. PROBLEM (12:30PM TO  
 

0101227E2041 

02:00PM) 

PSYCHOLOGY : P4 CHILD DEV. PSYCHOLOGY (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

 

0101227E2042 PSYCHOLOGY : P4 PSY. OF EFFECTIVE BEHAVIOR (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
 

0101228E2040 IND CULTURE: P4 CULTURAL HISTORY OF GUJARAT - ANCIENT PERIOD 
 

0101230E2040 

(12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 

GEOGRAPHY : P4 GEOGRAPHY OF GUJARAT-II (12:30PM TO 02:00PM) 
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

                         Junagadh 

External Examination Time Table 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exam Name : B.Com.(Ext) Sem- 2 Julyl-2021 Academic Year : 2020-2021 

Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

19/07/2021 

Monday 0601201F1010 ENGLISH LANGUAGE-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

20/07/2021 

Tuesday 0601202C1020 PRINCIPLES OF MICRO ECONOMICS-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

22/07/2021 

Thursday 0601203C2020 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

23/07/2021 

Friday 0601204C3020 BUSINESS ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

24/07/2021 

Saturday 0601205C4020 COMPANY LAW-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

26/07/2021 

Monday 
0601206DS011 

0601207DS012 

0601208DS013 

PERSONAL SELLING AND SALESMANSHIP-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

BUSINESS MATHEMATIC-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

BUSINESS LAW-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

27/07/2021 

Tuesday 
0601209DS021 

0601210DS022 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

E-COMMERCE & USE OF RDBMS (MS-ACCESS) (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

28/07/2021 

Wednesday 
0601211E1021 

0601212E1022 

0601213E1023 

0601214E1024 

0601215E1025 

0601216E1026 

ACCOUNTING-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

BANKING & FINANCE-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

COMPUTER SCIENCE-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

ADVANCE STATISTICS-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 

CO-OPERATION-2 (03:00PM TO 04:30PM) 
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

                         Junagadh 

External Examination Time Table 
 

 

 

Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

19/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
FOUNDATION 

Monday BCM4EngF0110 ENGLISH LANGUAGE - 4 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

20/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Tuesday BCM4pmeC0110 PRINCIPLES OF MACRO ECONOMICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

22/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Thursday BCM4craC0210 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

23/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Friday BCM4cstC0310 COST ACCOUNTING - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

24/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Saturday BCM4ilpC0410 INCOMETAX LAW AND PRACTICE - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

26/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Monday BCM4bcoC0510 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

27/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
ELECTIVE 

Tuesday BCM4ac4E0111 ACCOUNTING - 4 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BCM4as4E0115 ADVANCE STATISTICS - 4 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BCM4bf4E0113 BANKING & FINANCE - 4 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BCM4bm4E0112 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT - 4 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BCM4co4E0116 CO-OPERATION - 4 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BCM4cs4E0114 COMPUTER SCIENCE - 4 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exam Name : B.Com.(Ext) Sem- 4 Julyl-2021 Academic Year : 2020-2021 
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

                         Junagadh 

External Examination Time Table 
 

 

 

Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

19/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
FOUNDATION 

Monday BA4EngFO1010 FOUNDATION : ENGLISH (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinFO1010 FOUNDATION : HINDI DHANUSHBHANG EVAM VYAKRAN (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
20/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Tuesday BA4EcoC10810 ECONOMICS: P8 MACRO ECONOMICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4EngC10810 ENGLISH: P8 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH - 1 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GeoC10810 GEOGRAPHY: P8 ELEMENTS OF OCEANOGRAPHY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

BA4GujC10811 
GUJARATI: P8 GRANTHKARNO ABHYAS KANAIYALAL MUNSHI: Gujarat no nath (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4GujC10812 GUJARATI: P8 LOKSAHITY - 4: LOK KATHA: PART-2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinC10811 HINDI: P8 CHHAYAVADOTTAR KAVYA VAIBHAV (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinC10812 HINDI: P8 HINDI KI RASHTRIY CHETNA SAMPANN KAVIYAE (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4HisC10810 HISTORY: P8 HISTORY OF INDIA (1526-1772 A.D.) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4IndC10810 IND. CUL.: P8 CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA (MODERN PERIOD) (2:30PM 

TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PhiC10810 PHILOSOPHY: P8 INDIAN PHILOSOPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PScC10810 POLI. Sci.: P8 INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4PsyC10811 PSYCHOLOGY: P8 PSYCHOLOGY OF ADJUSTMENT (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PsyC10812 PSYCHOLOGY: P8 COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanC10811 SANSKRIT: P8 MAHAKAVYA: Sondarnand (Sarg 3,4) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanC10812 SANSKRIT: P8 MAHAKAVYA: Kumarsambhav (Sarg 5) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocC10811 SOCIOLOGY: P8 SOCIOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENT (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocC10812 SOCIOLOGY: P8 SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Exam Name : B.A.(Ext) Sem- 4 Julyl-2021 Academic Year : 2020-2021 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

22/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Thursday BA4EcoC10910 
ECONOMICS: P9 ECONOMICS OF PUBLIC FINANCE - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4EngC10910 ENGLISH: P9 ENGLISH CLASSICS (VICTORIAN AGE) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GeoC10910 GEOGRAPHY: P9 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA - 2 (SOCIO-ECONOMIC DIVISION) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GujC10911 GUJARATI: P9 ADHYTAN PADHYKRUTINO ABHYAS: Sat Rangna Sarname - Nitin Vadgama 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GujC10912 GUJARATI: P9 GUJARATI VYAKRAN SARJAN-LEKHAN-KAUSHAL- 4 (10:00AM 

TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4HinC10911 HINDI: P9 UPANYAS: GANGAMAIYA (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4HinC10912 HINDI: P9 UPANYAS: TATSAM (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HisC10910 HISTORY: P9 HISTORY OF INDIA (1885-1964 A.D.) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4IndC10910 IND. CUL.: P9 CULTURAL HISTORY OF GUJARAT (MODERN PERIOD) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PhiC10910 PHILOSOPHY: P9 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PScC10910 POLI. Sci.: P9 LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN INDIA AND PANCHAYATI RAJ - 2 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PsyC10911 PSYCHOLOGY: P9 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PsyC10912 PSYCHOLOGY: P9 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanC10911 SANSKRIT: P9 MAMMTACHARYAKRUT KAVYA PRAKASH (Ullas 2,3,10) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4SanC10912 SANSKRIT: P9 RAMCHANDRA-GUNCHANDRA KRUT NATYADARPAN: 

Niyatbhag (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4SocC10910 SOCIOLOGY: P9 INDIAN SOCIAL PROBLEM - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

23/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
CORE 

Friday BA4EcoC11011 ECONOMICS: P10 CO-OPERATION - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4EcoC11012 ECONOMICS: P10 DEMOGRAPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4EcoC11013 ECONOMICS: P10 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4EngC11010 ENGLISH: P10 LITERARY CRITICISM - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GeoC11010 GEOGRAPHY: P10 ELEMENTS OF CARTOGRAPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

BA4GujC11010 
GUJARATI: P10 MADHYKALIN GUJARATI SAHITYNO ITIHAS - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinC11010 HINDI: P10 HINDI SAHITY KA ITIHAS: BHAKTIKAL, RITIKAL (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4HisC11010 HISTORY: P10 FAMOUS KINGS OF THE SAURASHTRA - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4IndC11011 IND. CUL.: P10 STUDY OF INDIAN RELIGIONS (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4IndC11012 IND. CUL.: P10 MONUMENTS OF GUJARAT (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PhiC11010 PHILOSOPHY: P10 INDIAN LOGIC (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PScC11010 POLI. Sci.: P10 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION-2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

BA4PsyC11010 
PSYCHOLOGY: P10 SYSTEM AND THEORY OF PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (2:30PM 

TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanC11010 SANSKRIT: P10 VAIDIK SAHITY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocC11011 SOCIOLOGY: P10 STATUS OF WOMAN IN INDIAN SOCIETY (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4SocC11012 SOCIOLOGY: P10 POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

24/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
ELECTIVE-1 

Saturday BA4EcoE10810 ECONOMICS: P8 MACRO ECONOMICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4EngE10810 ENGLISH: P8 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH - 1 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GeoE10810 GEOGRAPHY: P8 ELEMENTS OF OCEANOGRAPHY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

BA4GujE10811 
GUJARATI: P8 GRANTHKARNO ABHYAS KANAIYALAL MUNSHI: Gujarat no 

Nath (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4GujE10812 GUJARATI: P8 LOKSAHITY - 4: LOK KATHA: PART-2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE10811 HINDI: P8 CHHAYAVADOTTAR KAVYA VAIBHAV (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE10812 HINDI: P8 HINDI KI RASHTRIY CHETNA SAMPANN KAVIYAE (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4HisE10810 HISTORY: P8 HISTORY OF INDIA (1526-1772 A.D.) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4IndE10810 IND CUL.: P8 CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA (MODERN PERIOD) (2:30PM 

TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PhiE10810 PHILOSOPHY: P8 INDIAN PHILOSOPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PScE10810 POLI Sci.: P8 INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4PsyE10811 PSYCHOLOGY: P8 PSYCHOLOGY OF ADJUSTMENT (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PsyE10812 PSYCHOLOGY: P8 COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanE10811 SANSKRIT: P8 MAHAKAVYA: Sondarnand (sarg 3,4) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanE10812 SANSKRIT: P8 MAHAKAVYA: Kumarsambhav (Sarg 5) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocE10811 SOCIOLOGY: P8 SOCIOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENT (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocE10812 SOCIOLOGY: P8 SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

26/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
ELECTIVE-1 

Monday BA4EcoE10910 ECONOMICS: P9 ECONOMICS OF PUBLIC FINANCE - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4EngE10910 ENGLISH: P9 ENGLISH CLASSICS (VICTORIAN AGE) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GeoE10910 GEOGRAPHY: P9 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA - 2 (SOCIO-ECONOMIC DIVISION) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4GujE10911 GUJARATI: P9 ADHYTAN PADHYKRUTINO ABHYAS: Sat Rangna Sarname - Nitin Vadgama 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GujE10912 GUJARATI: P9 GUJARATI VYAKRAN SARJAN-LEKHAN-KAUSHAL- 4 (2:30PM 

TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE10911 HINDI: P9 UPANYAS: GANGAMAIYA (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE10912 HINDI: P9 UPANYAS: TATSAM (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HisE10910 HISTORY: P9 HISTORY OF INDIA (1885-1964 A.D.) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4IndE10910 IND CUL.: P9 CULTURAL HISTORY OF GUJARAT (MODERN PERIOD) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PhiE10910 PHILOSOPHY: P9 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PScE10910 POLI Sci.: P9 LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN INDIA AND PANCHAYATI RAJ - 2 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PsyE10911 PSYCHOLOGY: P9 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PsyE10912 PSYCHOLOGY: P9 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanE10911 SANSKRIT: P9 MAMMTACHARYAKRUT KAVYA PRAKASH (Ullas 2,3,10) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4SanE10912 SANSKRIT: P9 RAMCHANDRA-GUNCHANDRA KRUT NATYADARPAN: 

Niyatbhag (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocE10910 SOCIOLOGY: P9 INDIAN SOCIAL PROBLEM - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

27/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
ELECTIVE-2 

Tuesday BA4EcoE20810 ECONOMICS: P8 MACRO ECONOMICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4EngE20811 ENGLISH: P8 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH - 1 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4EngE20812 ENGLISH: P8 INTRODUCTION TO TRANSLATION STUDIES (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4GeoE20810 GEOGRAPHY: P8 ELEMENTS OF OCEANOGRAPHY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

BA4GujE20811 
GUJARATI: P8 GRANTHKARNO ABHYAS KANAIYALAL MUNSHI: Gujarat no 

Nath (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4GujE20812 GUJARATI: P8 LOKSAHITY - 4: LOK KATHA: PART-2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE20811 HINDI: P8 CHHAYAVADOTTAR KAVYA VAIBHAV (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE20812 HINDI: P8 HINDI KI RASHTRIY CHETNA SAMPANN KAVIYAE (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4HisE20810 HISTORY: P8 HISTORY OF INDIA (1526-1772 A.D.) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4IndE20810 IND CUL.: P8 CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA (MODERN PERIOD) (2:30PM 

TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PhiE20810 PHILOSOPHY: P8 INDIAN PHILOSOPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PScE20810 POLI. Sci.: P8 INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 
 

BA4PsyE20811 PSYCHOLOGY: P8 PSYCHOLOGY OF ADJUSTMENT (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4PsyE20812 PSYCHOLOGY: P8 COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanE20811 SANSKRIT: P8 MAHAKAVYA: Sondarnand (Sarg 3,4) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanE20812 SANSKRIT: P8 MAHAKAVYA: Kumarsambhav (Sarg 5) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocE20811 SOCIOLOGY: P8 SOCIOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENT (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocE20812 SOCIOLOGY: P8 SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

28/07/2021  

Monday 

Monday 

 
ELECTIVE-2 

Wednesday BA4EcoE20910 ECONOMICS: P9 ECONOMICS OF PUBLIC FINANCE - 2 (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4EngE20911 ENGLISH: P9 ENGLISH CLASSICS (VICTORIAN AGE) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 

BA4EngE20912 
ENGLISH: P9 COMMUNICATION AND BUSINESS WRITING (10:00AM TO 

11:30AM) 

 
BA4GeoE20910 GEOGRAPHY: P9 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA - 2 (SOCIO-ECONOMIC DIVISION) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4GujE20911 GUJARATI: P9 ADHYTAN PADHYKRUTINO ABHYAS: Sat Rangna Sarname - Nitin Vadgama 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4GujE20912 GUJARATI: P9 GUJARATI VYAKRAN SARJAN-LEKHAN-KAUSHAL- 4 (2:30PM 

TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE20911 HINDI: P9 UPANYAS: GANGAMAIYA (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HinE20912 HINDI: P9 UPANYAS: TATSAM (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4HisE20910 HISTORY: P9 HISTORY OF INDIA (1885-1964 A.D.) (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4IndE20910 IND CUL.: P9 CULTURAL HISTORY OF GUJARAT (MODERN PERIOD) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PhiE20910 PHILOSOPHY: P9 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PScE20910 POLI. Sci.: P9 LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN INDIA AND PANCHAYATI RAJ - 2 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PsyE20911 PSYCHOLOGY: P9 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4PsyE20912 PSYCHOLOGY: P9 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SanE20911 SANSKRIT: P9 MAMMTACHARYAKRUT KAVYA PRAKASH (Ullas 2,3,10) 

(10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
 

BA4SanE20912 SANSKRIT: P9 RAMCHANDRA-GUNCHANDRA KRUT NATYADARPAN: 

Niyatbhag (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 

 
BA4SocE20910 SOCIOLOGY: P9 INDIAN SOCIAL PROBLEM - 2 (10:00AM TO 11:30AM) 
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

                           Junagadh 

External Examination Time Table 

Exam Name : B.A. (External) Sem-6 July-2021 Academic Year : 2020-2021 

  

Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

19/07/2021 
 

Foundation (New) 
Monday BA06EngF601A Foundation English (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06HinF601B Jaydrath Vadh Evam Hindi Bhasha Pravidhi (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EngFC606A FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH -6 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0HinFC606B FOUNDATION HINDI:RASHMIRATHI EVAM VYAKRAN (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

20/07/2021  
Core -17 (New) (NEWCOURSE) 

Tuesday BA06EcoC017x ECO P17 Micro Economics -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EngC017x ENG P17 Modern British Literature (1900-1960) (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GeoC017x GEO P17 Agriculture Geography (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC017x GUJ P17 Arvachin Gujarati Sahitya No Itihas - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA06HinC017x 

HINDI P17 Hindi Ki Vibhinna Vidhao Ka Udbhav Evam Vikas (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA06HisC017x 
HIS P17 History of China and Japan (1914 A.D. TO 1960 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA06IndC017x IND P17 Study of Social Institute of india (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PhiC017x PHI P17 Contemporary Indian Philosophy (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PScC017x PSc P17 Modern Political Ideologies -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SanC017x SAN P17 Sankhay Darshan (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC017x SOC P17 Sociological Theories -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EcoCC6170 ECONOMICS : P17 MICRO ECONOMICS - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EngCC6170 ENGLISH: P17 MODERN MASTERS (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0GujCC6170 

GUJARATI: P17 ARVACHIN GUJARATI SAHITYANO ITIHAS - 2 (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0HinCC6170 HINDI: P17 VIVIDH VIDHYAO KA UDBHAV EVAM VIKAS (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0HisCC6170 

HISTORY: P17 HISTORY OF CHINA & JAPAN (1914-1960 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0PhiCC6170 PHILOSOPHY: P17 PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SanCC6170 SANSKRIT: P17 SANKHYA KARIKA (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SocCC6170 SOCIOLOGY: P17 SOCIAL THINKERS - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

22/07/2021 
 

Core -18 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Thursday BA06EcoC018x ECO P18 Economics of Environment (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EngC018x ENG P18 Literary Isms and Terms (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GeoC018x GEO P18 Geography of Resource (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC018x GUJ P18 Gujarati Bhasha No Itihas Ane Svarup (Bhasha Vignan) - 2 (3:00PM 
TO 4:30PM) 

 BA06HinC018x HINDI P18 Sahitya Sidhdhant - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06HisC018x HIS P18 History of U.S.A. (1912 A.D. TO 1963 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06IndC018x IND P18 Study of Tourism (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PhiC018x PHI P18 The Philosophy of Sreemad BhagvadGita (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PScC018x PSc P18 Gujarat Politics -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PsyC018x PSY P18 Research Methods & Statistics -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SanC018x SAN P18 Introduction of Linguitics -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC018x SOC P18 Social Research Methods -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0EcoCC6180 

ECONOMICS : P18 DEVELOPMENT AND ECONOMICS OF INVIRONMENT - 
2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0EngCC6180 ENGLISH: P18 LITERARY 'ISMS' AND MOVEMENTS (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0GujCC6180 GUJARATI: P18 GUJARATI BHASHANO ITHAS ANE SWAROOP (BHASHA 
VIGNAN)- 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HinCC6180 HINDI: P18 SAHITY SIDHDHANT - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0HisCC6180 HISTORY: P18 HISTORY OF U.S.A. (1912-1963 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0PhiCC6180 

PHILOSOPHY: P18 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0PsyCC6180 
PSYCHOLOGY: P18 RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS - 2 (3:00PM 
TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0SanCC6180 SANSKRIT: P18 BHASHA VIGNAN (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0SocCC6180 

SOCIOLOGY: P18 METHOD AND TECHNIQUE OF SOCIAL RESEARCH 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

23/07/2021 
 

Core -19 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Friday BA06EcoC019x ECO P19 Economics of International Trade -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EngC019x ENG P19 English Language and Soft Skills (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GeoC019x GEO P19 Geography of Settlement (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC019x GUJ P19 Sahitya na Sidhdhanto - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06HinC019A HINDI P19 Hindi Bhasha Ka Vyakaran (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06HinC019B HINDI P19 Bhasha Shikshan - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA06HisC019x 

HIS P19 History of South East Asia (1920 A.D. TO 1960 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA06IndC019x IND P19 Folk Culture of Gujarat (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PhiC019x PHI P19 Philosophy of Kant (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PScC019x PSc P19 Modern Political Thinkers -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PsyC019x PSY P19 Indian Psychology (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SanC019x SAN P19 Aarthshastra (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC019A SOC P19 Labour, Legislation and Welfare (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC019B SOC P19 Sociology of Communication (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EcoCC619A ECONOMICS : P19 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES AND RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0EcoCC619B 
ECONOMICS : P19 INTRODUCTION OF SOCIAL ECONOMY RESEARCH 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0EcoCC619C ECONOMICS : P19 AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EngCC6190 ENGLISH: P19 ENGLISH LANGUAGE, PHONETICS AND LITERARY TERMS 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0GujCC6190 GUJARATI: P19 SAHITYANA SIDHDHANTO - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0HinCC619A HINDI: P19 HINDI BHASHA KA VYAKRAN (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0HinCC619B HINDI: P19 BHASHA SHIKSHAN - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0HisCC619A 

HISTORY: P19 HISTORY OF SOUTH EAST ASIA (1920-1960 A.D.) (3:00PM 
TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HisCC619B 
HISTORY: P19 HISTORY OF THE MIDDLE EAST (1919-1960 A.D.) (3:00PM 
TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0PhiCC6190 
PHILOSOPHY: P19 CONTEMPORARY WESTERN PHILOSOPHY (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0PsyCC6190 
PSYCHOLOGY: P19 PHYSIOLOGICAL BASES OF BEHAVIOURS (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0SanCC6190 SANSKRIT: P19 ARTHSHASHTRA ADHIKARAN - 1 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SocCC6190 SOCIOLOGY: P19 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

24/07/2021 
 

Core -20 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Saturday BA06EcoC020x ECO P20 Economic Thoughts -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EngC020x ENG P20 Literary Criticism - 4 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GeoC020x GEO P20 Geography of Transportation & Trade (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC020x GUJ P20 Shreshth Gujarati Khandkavyo (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA06HinC020A 

HINDI P20 Aadhunik Hindi Natak : SkandGupt, Ek Kanth Vishpaai (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA06HinC020B 
HINDI P20 Hindi SamasyaMulak Natak : MahaBhoj, Sindur Ki Holi (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA06HisC020x HIS P20 History of Russia (1924 A.D. TO 1993 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA06IndC020x 

IND P20 Historical study of Architectural Monument of India (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA06PhiC020x PHI P20 Republic of Plato (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PScC020x PSc P20 Modern Political Thoughts -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PsyC020x PSY P20 Clinical Psychology (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SanC020x SAN P20 Philosophy -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC020A SOC P20 Social Psychology (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC020B SOC P20 Educational Sociology (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EcoCC6200 ECONOMICS : P20 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EngCC6200 ENGLISH: P20 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE (ROMENTIC AGE TO 
MODERN AGE) (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0GujCC7200 
GUJARATI: P20 ARVACHIN (NAVLIKA) SAHITYA SWAROOPNI KRUTI: 
GUJARATI VARTA SHRUSHTI (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HinCC620A 
HINDI: P20 AADHUNIK HINDI NATAK : KABIRA KHADA BAZAR ME, 
ANDHAYUG (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HinCC620B 
HINDI: P20 HINDI KE CHARITRA PRADHAN NATAK: CHANDRAGUPT, 
ASHOK (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HisCC620A HISTORY: P20 HISTORY OF RUSSIA (1924-1993 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0HisCC620B 

HISTORY: P20 HISTORY OF ENGLAND (1880-1945 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0PhiCC6200 PHILOSOPHY: P20 SCHOOL OF VEDANTA (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0PsyCC620A PSYCHOLOGY: P20 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY (THERAPIES) (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0PsyCC620B PSYCHOLOGY: P20 COUNSELING PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0SanCC6200 

SANSKRIT: P20 SHRIMADBHAGVADGEETA ADHYAYA 10 TO 18 (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0SocCC620A SOCIOLOGY: P20 RURAL DEVELOPMENT (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SocCC620B SOCIOLOGY: P20 SOCIOLOGY OF COMMUNICATION (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

26/07/2021 
 

Core -21 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Monday BA06EcoC021A ECO P21 Agriculture Economics -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EcoC021B ECO P21 Banking and Financial Market -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EcoC021C ECO P21 Industrial Economics -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EngC021x ENG P21 American Literature (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GeoC021x GEO P21 Fundamentals of Economic Geography -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC021A GUJ P21 Arvachin Prashisht Kruti - Madhav Kyay Nathi (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC021B GUJ P21 Loksahitya - 6 : Loksahitya Sangna, Svarup, Sanshodhan Ane 
Sampadan : Bhag-2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA06HinC021A 
HINDI P21 Madhyakalin Hindi Kavya - 2 : Kabirvaani, Rahim Dohavali (3:00PM 
TO 4:30PM) 

 BA06HinC021B 
HINDI P21 Prachin Hindi Kavya - 2 : Pruthviraj Raso (Kaymas Vadh), Amir 
Khusaro Ki Paheliya-Mukariya (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA06HisC021x HIS P21 The Constitution of The Republic of India - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06IndC021x IND P21 Historical study of Sculptures of India (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PhiC021x PHI P21 Philosophy of Vaidanta (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PScC021x PSc P21 Modern Constitutions -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PsyC021x PSY P21 Educational Psychology (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SanC021x SAN P21 Sanskrit Language and Literature -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC021x SOC P21 Rural Development (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0EcoCC6210 

ECONOMICS : P21 HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT - 2 (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0EngCC6210 ENGLISH: P21 LITERARY CRITICISM -4 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0GujCC621A GUJARATI: P21 ARVACHIN PRASHISHT KRUTI: JANAMTIP - ISHVAR 
PETLIKAR (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0GujCC621B GUJARATI: P21 LOKSAHITYA - 6 : LOKSAHIYTA-SANGNA ANE SWAROOP, 

SHANSHODHAN ANE SAMPADAN: BHAG-2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0HinCC621A 

HINDI: P21 MADHYKALIN HINDI KAVYA - 1: KABIR, MIRABAI KI PADAVALI 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HinCC621B 
HINDI: P21 MADHYKALIN HINDI KAVYA - 2: VINAYPATRIKA, PADMAVATISAR 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HisCC621A 
HISTORY: P21 THE CONSTITUTION OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDIA (3:00PM 
TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HisCC621B HISTORY: P21 MAIN CURRENTS OF THE CULTUTAL HISTORY OF INDIA (1206-1947 A.D.) 

(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0PhiCC6210 PHILOSOPHY: P21 INALYTIC PHILOSOPHY (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0PsyCC621A PSYCHOLOGY: P21 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0PsyCC621B PSYCHOLOGY: P21 PSYCHOLOGICAL ESSAYS - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SanCC6210 SANSKRIT: P21 SANSKRIT BHASHA ANVE SAHITYA (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SocCC621A SOCIOLOGY: P21 APPLIED SOCIOLOGY (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SocCC621B SOCIOLOGY: P21 LABOUR LEGISLATION (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

27/07/2021 
 

Core -22 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Tuesday BA06EcoC022A ECO P22 Economics of Co-Operation -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EcoC022B ECO P22 Entrepreneurship -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EcoC022C ECO P22 Introduction of Social Economic Research -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06EngC022x ENG P22 Indian English Literature - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC022A GUJ P22 Apathit: Kavya No Aswad (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06GujC022B GUJ P22 Gujarati Vyakaran, Sarjan Lekhan Kaushal - 6 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA06HinC022A 

HINDI P22 Hindi Vyangya Nibandh : KaagBhagoda - Harishankar Parsai 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA06HinC022B HINDI P22 Bharteey Sanvidhan : Rajneeti Evam Kanoon (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06HisC022x HIS P22 History of Gujarat (1411 A.D. TO 1573 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06IndC022A IND P22 Eassy (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06IndC022B IND P22 A Study of Indian Numismatics (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PhiC022x PHI P22 YogaDarshan (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PScC022x PSc P22 International Organizations U.N.O. -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PsyC022A PSY P22 Psychology in Industry and Organization (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06PsyC022B PSY P22 Health Psychology (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SanC022A SAN P22 Veidic Literature (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SanC022B SAN P22 Itihas Purana (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA06SocC022x SOC P22 Health & Family Welfare (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0EcoCC622A 

ECONOMICS : P22 BANKING AND FINANCIAL MARKET - 2 (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0EcoCC622B ECONOMICS : P22 REGIONAL ECONOMICS - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 BA0EcoCC622C 

ECONOMICS : P22 COMPUTER AND ITS APPLICATION IN ECONOMICS - 2 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0EcoCC622D 
ECONOMICS : P22 METHODS AND TECHNIQUES OF SOCIAL ECONOMIY 
RESEARCH - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0EngCC622A ENGLISH: P22 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH -2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0EngCC622B ENGLISH: P22 APPLICATION OF ENGLISH IN MEDIA (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0GujCC622A GUJARATI: P22 APATHIT: KAVYA NO ASWAAD, GADHYKHAND NU VIVRAN, 
SAHITYIK SANSKRUTIK NIBANDHO (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0GujCC622B 
GUJARATI: P22 GUJARATI VYAKRAN, SARJAN LEKHAN KAUSHAL - 6 
(3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HinCC622A 
HINDI: P22 HINDI ANYA GADHY VIDHYAE: PATH KE SAATHI, SMRUTI KI 
REKHAE (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

 BA0HinCC622B 
HINDI: P22 BHARATIYA SANVIDHAAN: RAJNITI EVAM KAANUN (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0HisCC622A 
HISTORY: P22 HISTORY OF GUJARAT (1411-1573 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0HisCC622B 
HISTORY: P22 HISTORY OF GUJARAT (1707-1818 A.D.) (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0PhiCC6220 PHILOSOPHY: P22 PHILOSOPHY OF GANDHI (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0PsyCC622A PSYCHOLOGY: P22 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY - 2 (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0PsyCC622B PSYCHOLOGY: P22 PSYCHOLOGY OF SEXUAL BEHAVIOUR (3:00PM TO 
4:30PM) 

 BA0SanCC622A SANSKRIT: P22 SHASTRIYA NIBANDHO (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
 

BA0SocCC622A 

BA0SocCC622B 

SOCIOLOGY: P22 HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 

SOCIOLOGY: P22 SOCIOLOGY AND HEALTH (3:00PM TO 4:30PM) 
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University 

                             Junagadh 

External Examination Time Table 

Exam Name : B.Com (External) Sem-6 July-2021 Academic Year : 2020-2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

19/07/2021 

Monday BCMEngFC6010 ENGLISH LANGUAGE -6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

20/07/2021 

Tuesday 
BCM6Ie2C101x 

Core (New) (NEWCOURSE) 
Economics of Business Environment - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

BCMEcoCC6010 INDIAN ECONOMY -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

22/07/2021 

Thursday 
BCM6Bm2C102x 

Core (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Business Mathematics and Statistics - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

BCMbmsCC6020 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

23/07/2021 

Friday BCM6Ac2D101A 

BCM6Cp2D101B 

BCM6Ct2D101C 

BCM6In2D101D 

Dse-1 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Auditing and Corporate Governance - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Consumer Protection - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Corporate Tax Planning - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Fundamentals of Investments - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 
BCMacgDS601A 

BCMcprDS601B 

BCMctpDS601C 

BCMfinDS601D 

AUDITING AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

CONSUMER PROTECTION -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

CORPOTATE TAX PLANING -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESMENTS -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 
24/07/2021 

Saturday BCM6Bi2D201C 

BCM6Fm2D201A 

BCM6Hr2D201B 

BCM6Ta2D201D 

Dse-2 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
Banking & Insurance - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Financial Management - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Human Resource Management - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Computerized Accounting System using Tally - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 
BCMbn1DS602C 

BCMfm1DS602A 

BCMhrmDS602B 

BCMtalDS602D 

BANKING AND INSURANCE -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING SYSTEM USING TALLY -2 (12:30PM TO 
2:00PM) 

26/07/2021 

Monday BCM6Ib2D301B 

BCM6It2D301C 

BCM6Ma2D301A 

Dse-3 (New) (NEW COURSE) 
International Business - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Indirect Tax Law - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

Management Accounting - 2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 
BCMib1DS603B 

BCMitlDS603C 

BCMmacDS603A 

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

INDIRECT TAX LAW -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING -2 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 
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Date & Day Course Code Course Title 

27/07/2021 
 

Elective (New) (NEW COURSE) 

Tuesday BCM6Ac6E701A Accounting - 6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCM6As6E701E Advance Statistics - 6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCM6Bf6E701C Banking & Finance - 6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCM6Bm6E701B Business Management - 6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCM6Co6E701F Co-Operation - 6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCM6Cs6E701D Computer Science - 6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCMac5EC601A ACCOUNTING -6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCMas5EC601E ADVANCE STATISTICS -6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCMbm5EC601B BUSINESS MANAGEMENT -6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCMbm5EC601C BANKING AND FINANCE -6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCMco5EC601F CO-OPERATION -6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 
BCMcs5EC601D COMPUTER SCIENCE -6 (12:30PM TO 2:00PM) 

 

 




